

VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

(Sponsored by Mother Theresa Educational Society)
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, PCI, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

Nunna – 521 212, Vijayawada Rural, NTR District, A.P. India.

6.2.2(2)

Invoices

PRINCIPALIDIRECTOR
PRINCIPALIDIRECTOR
VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
NUNNA - 521 212
NUNNA - 521 212
NUNNA - 521 212
Vijayawada Rural, NTR Dist., A.P.

PROFORMA INVOICE

		PROFUNIA III					
CV.		TO UTIONS BUT LTD	lr	nvoice No: V	WEB0271		
WEBPROS SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. Reg.Office & Factory: # 39-34-15/3, Ambedkar Colony, Behind RTO Office, Near R & B, Muralinagar, Visakhapatnam - 530007 Mobile: 9866078889, 9705748149 Email:ravi@webprosindia.com				Date: 0	08-05-2023		
				P.O. No:	Verbal		
			F	P.O. Date:			
				Supplier's Ref. No:			
Buyer's Name & Address:				Dispatched Through:			
VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS Nunna , Vijayawada Rural. KRISHNA DIST, ANDHRAPRADESH – 521 212				Dispatch No:			
				Dispatch Date:			
	Buyer's TIN No.:			Destination:			
	Ship to:			D. I. Dataile			
Sili				Packing Details: Terms of Delivery:			
				Contact Person:			
				Contact No:			
Nu	nna , V	/ijayawada Rural.		Terms of Paym	nent		
KR	RISHNA DIST, ANDHRAPRADESH – 521 212						
Sta	ate Nar			Qty	Unit Rate	Amount	
S	I. No.	Description of Goods		Nos	₹	₹	
-		ECAP AUTOMATION PACKAGE			400000	1,00,000.00	
	1	COST OF SOFTWARE		1	100000	1,00,000.00	
	2	DATA UPLOADING CHARGES		1	15000	15,000.00	
	2	DATA OF EGALUATE STATE				-	
						-	
						-	
						: = :)	
				ě			
			Add: TAX@		18%	20,700.00	
			Round off				
			rtourid on	1			
In	words	5					
0	ne Lak	kh Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundred INR	Grand Total	2	₹	1,35,700.00	
0	Only Torms & Conditions			For Webpros Solutions Pvt. Ltd.			
	Terms & Conditions Payment to be made in favour of Webpros Solutions Pvt. Ltd.						
11.	Payme	st @18% will be charged if the bill is not paid within the stip	bill is not paid within the stipulated time.		6 2		
2.	Conde	sonce sold will not be taken back.		711 2 3			
) d	No Wa	arranty for burn and physical damage.					
5	All dist	putes subject to Visakhapatnam Jurisdiction only.	ites subject to Visakhapatnam Jurisdiction only.		(Authori∠ed Signatory)		
C	ompany	Pank Details: Bank Name: HDFC BANK LTD					
C	urrent A	rrent Account. No.00502560001480		01/			
	ranch Name: Dwarakanagar.			M			
110	SULCO	ne mortouuuuu					

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR
VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
NUNNA - 521 212
Vijayawada Rural, NTR Dist., A.P.



VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

(Sponsored by Mother Theresa Educational Society)
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, PCI, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada
ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified

Nunna – 521 212, Vijayawada Rural, A.P. India.

Email: principal.9t@gmail.com

Date: 01/04/23

From: The Principal

Vikas Group of Institutions

Nunna,

Vijayawada Rural. 521212

To:

The Director

WEBPROS SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD., Plot No 8, D BLACK EXPANSION Landmark: Old R.T.O Office, Gajuwaka, Navata Transport Ware House Lane Land Mark 1: Beside RivigoTransport, Autonagar, Visakhapatnam – 530012

Attn: Mrs. Bala

Sub: Purchase order for the procurement of Engineering College Automation Software

for our college – Reg.

Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above-mentioned quotation and the negotiations held we are pleased to place Purchase Order on you for the supply of Engineering College Automation Software for our Engineering College.

Cost of the software

Rs. 1,00,000/-

> Data uploading charges per release

Rs. 15,000/-

Terms & conditions:

Delivery & Installation:

Within a month from date of PO.

Payment:

100% on successful installation and training of the software

Warranty:

Unlimited on software for existing features

Annual Maintenance:

Free during 1st Year and from 2nd year onwards Rs. 15,500/-

We request you to acknowledge this order and ensure early delivery and installation at our campus.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

PRINCIPALIDIRECTOR
VIKAS GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
NUNNA - 521 212

PSSNOPS

Vijayawada Rural, NTR Dist., A.F